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 eyes light brown | hair dark brown

José Pimentão

nationality portuguese |  height 1.80 cm 

by Filipa Serrano



Training
Course Coach | School

2024
2024
2022
2020
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2013-16

To Be or To Act
O Álbum Que Me Coube Em Sorte
Nunca, Nada, Talvez
Conference of the Absent
Cave of Forgotten Dreams
E Se Um Dia, Tudo
Total Jan Martens
Discover / Decide
Body and Unconsciousness
Estrutura + JMVM
Processes and Creation
Creation and Territory
Curso de Formação de Atores

Polina Klimovitskaya
Mónica Calle
Miguel Seabra
Stefan Kaegi / Rimini Protokoll
John Romão, Silvia Costa
Miguel Seabra
Jan Martens
Miguel Moreira
Sara Ribeiro
Cátia Pinheiro, José Maria Vieira Mendes, José Nunes
Miguel Bonneville
João Pedro Vaz, Alice Silva
ACT - Escola de Actores

Director | Production

2026
2025
2025
2020
2020
2019
2018
2018
2017
2016
2016

Theatre

Whisky & Chips
Esta Noite Improvisa-se com Bergman
Herr Paul
A Number
Quartett
The Temptations of St. Anthony
Seattle
Tio João
Who’s Afraid of Virginia Woolf
Cymbeline
The Lonesome West

Play

Role

Ivo M.Ferreira | O Som e a Fúria, Tarantula
Bernardo Lopes | Omaja
João Nuno Pinto | Wonder Maria
Yves Callewaert | Big Little Family
Vicente Alves do Ó | Ukbar Filmes
Bernardo Lopes | Promenade
Vicente Alves do Ó | Ukbar Filmes
Bernardo Lopes
Bernardo Lopes
Bernardo Lopes | ULHT
Bernardo Carvalho, Fabiana Tavares | ULHT

Cinema

Marlow
Afonso
Emanuel
João
António
Joaquim
João Maria do Ó
Adriano
Senna
Jorge
Morcego

Pedro Baptista | TBA
Mónica Calle | Casa do Jardim
Álvaro Correia | Teatro Aberto
André Murraças | Teatro da Trindade
Daniel Gorjão | CPBC
John Romão, Silvia Costa | Citemor
João de Brito | Teatro do Campo Alegre
João Garcia Miguel | Teatro Ibérico
Diogo Infante | Teatro da Trindade
António Pires | Teatro do Bairro
Luís Moreira | Teatro da Comuna

Project

2024
2024
2023
2020
2019
2018
2017
2017
2017
2015
2014

Projecto Global
Amanhã já não Chove
18 Buracos para o Paraíso
Maya, Short Film
Amadeo
Moço, Short Film
Al Berto
Eva, Short Film
Ivan, Short Film
Lux, Short Film
Puto, Short Film

Director | Production

TV
Project Role Director | Production | Channel

2025
2025
2024
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2020
2018
2018
2017
2017

Jones
Cortina Vermelha
Projecto Global
Espias
Eric
Santiago
Madrugada Suja
Lugar 54
Histórias da Montanha
1899
Bernardo’s World Domination
Valor da Vida
Solteira e Boa Rapariga
Teorias da Conspiração
Filha da Lei

Oliver Jones
Livreiro
Marlow
Joseph Kuhn
Sebastian
Bruno
João Diogo
José
Arlindo
Ramiro
Bernardo
Alexandre Bastos Moreira
Nuno
Hacker
Ângelo

Bruno Gascon | Caracol Protagonista | RTP
Carlos Conceição | Ópera do Castelo | RTP
Ivo M. Ferreira | O Som e a Fúria | RTP
João Maia, Laura Seixas | Ukbar Filmes | RTP
Lucy Forbes | Little Chick | NETFLIX
Pedro Varela | 313 Features | OPTO
Sebastião Salgado | Maria & Mayer | RTP
Bernardo Lopes, Francisco Mira Godinho | Omaja | RTP
Luís Galvão Teles | Fado Fimes | RTP
Baran Bo Odar | Dark Ways  | NETFLIX
Rui Neto | Lobo Mau Produções | RTP
Sérgio Graciano | Plural Entertainment | TVI
Vicente Alves do Ó | Ukbar Filmes | RTP
Manuel Pureza | Stopline Films | RTP
Sérgio Graciano | Stopline Films | RTP



Languagues

Portuguese | English| Spanish | French

2024
2020
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017

CinEuphoria Awards- Nominee Best Ensemble Cast, for “Amadeo”
CinEuphoria Awards - Nominee Best Actor in a Short Film, for “ Eva”
Sophia Awards - Winner of Nico Award, for “ Al Berto”
Sophia Awards - Nominee Best Actor in a Leading Role, for “Al Berto”
Áquila Awards - Nominee Best Actor in a Supporting Role , for “ Al Berto”
CinEuphoria Awards - Winner Best Actor in a Supporting Role, for “ Al Berto”
CinEuphoria Awards - Someone to Watch - Honorary Prize for “Al Berto”
CinEuphoria Awards - Nominee Best Ensemble Cast,  for “Al Berto”
Fantastic Awards - Nominee Best Actor, for “Al Berto”
CinEuphoria Awards - Nominee st Actor in a Short Film, for “Puto”

Awards and Nominations

Director

2025 Três Tristes Tigres

Project

José Pimentão | Omaja | RTP

Director | Production | Channel

Performance Art

2020

2019

2018

Project

between

Document(actions)

Cometa

Director | Production

Constança Saturnino, Diogo Pimentão, Eduardo
Breda, José Pimentão | O Espaço do Tempo
Diogo Pimentão, José Pimentão | Cristina Guerra
Contemporary Art 
Julião Sarmento & The Legendary Tigerman |
Cristina Guerra Contremporary Art

Skills

Singing, DJing and Electric Guitar, Horse Riding, Golf, Shooting,
Stunt Driving, Motorized navigantion, Motorcycles scooter 125,
Rock climbing

Passaporte Lisbon 2018


