

hit—



# José Pimentão

by Filipa Serrano

nationality **portuguese** | height **1.80 cm**

eyes **light brown** | hair **dark brown**

## Training

	<b>Course</b>
2024	To Be or To Act
2024	O Álbum Que Me Coube Em Sorte
2022	Nunca, Nada, Talvez
2020	Conference of the Absent
2019	Cave of Forgotten Dreams
2018	E Se Um Dia, Tudo
2018	Total Jan Martens
2018	Discover / Decide
2017	Body and Unconsciousness
2017	Estrutura + JMVM
2016	Processes and Creation
2016	Creation and Territory
2013-16	Curso de Formação de Atores

## Coach | School

Polina Klimovitskaya  
Mónica Calle  
Miguel Seabra  
Stefan Kaegi / Rimini Protokoll  
John Romão, Sílvia Costa  
Miguel Seabra  
Jan Martens  
Miguel Moreira  
Sara Ribeiro  
Cátia Pinheiro, José Maria Vieira Mendes, José Nunes  
Miguel Bonneville  
João Pedro Vaz, Alice Silva  
ACT - Escola de Actores

## Theatre

	<b>Play</b>
2026	Whisky & Chips
2025	Esta Noite Improvisa-se com Bergman
2025	Herr Paul
2020	A Number
2020	Quartett
2019	The Temptations of St. Anthony
2018	Seattle
2018	Tio João
2017	Who's Afraid of Virginia Woolf
2016	Cymbeline
2016	The Lonesome West

## Director | Production

Pedro Baptista | TBA  
Mónica Calle | Casa do Jardim  
Álvaro Correia | Teatro Aberto  
André Murraças | Teatro da Trindade  
Daniel Gorjão | CPBC  
John Romão, Sílvia Costa | Citemor  
João de Brito | Teatro do Campo Alegre  
João Garcia Miguel | Teatro Ibérico  
Diogo Infante | Teatro da Trindade  
António Pires | Teatro do Bairro  
Luís Moreira | Teatro da Comuna

## Cinema

	<b>Project</b>	<b>Role</b>
2024	Projecto Global	Marlow
2024	Amanhã já não Chove	Afonso
2023	18 Buracos para o Paraíso	Emanuel
2020	Maya, Short Film	João
2019	Amadeo	António
2018	Moço, Short Film	Joaquim
2017	Al Berto	João Maria do Ó
2017	Eva, Short Film	Adriano
2017	Ivan, Short Film	Senna
2015	Lux, Short Film	Jorge
2014	Puto, Short Film	Morcego

## Director | Production

Ivo M.Ferreira | O Som e a Fúria, Tarantula  
Bernardo Lopes | Omaja  
João Nuno Pinto | Wonder Maria  
Yves Callewaert | Big Little Family  
Vicente Alves do Ó | Ukbar Filmes  
Bernardo Lopes | Promenade  
Vicente Alves do Ó | Ukbar Filmes  
Bernardo Lopes  
Bernardo Lopes  
Bernardo Lopes | ULHT  
Bernardo Carvalho, Fabiana Tavares | ULHT

## TV

	<b>Project</b>	<b>Role</b>	<b>Director   Production   Channel</b>
2025	Jones	Oliver Jones	Bruno Gascon   Caracol Protagonista   RTP
2025	Cortina Vermelha	Livreiro	Carlos Conceição   Ópera do Castelo   RTP
2024	Projecto Global	Marlow	Ivo M. Ferreira   O Som e a Fúria   RTP
2023	Espias	Joseph Kuhn	João Maia, Laura Seixas   Ukbar Filmes   RTP
2023	Eric	Sebastian	Lucy Forbes   Little Chick   NETFLIX
2022	Santiago	Bruno	Pedro Varela   313 Features   OPTO
2022	Madrugada Suja	João Diogo	Sebastião Salgado   Maria & Mayer   RTP
2022	Lugar 54	José	Bernardo Lopes, Francisco Mira Godinho   Omaja   RTP
2022	Histórias da Montanha	Arlindo	Luís Galvão Teles   Fado Fimes   RTP
2021	1899	Ramiro	Baran Bo Odar   Dark Ways   NETFLIX
2020	Bernardo's World Domination	Bernardo	Rui Neto   Lobo Mau Produções   RTP
2018	Valor da Vida	Alexandre Bastos Moreira	Sérgio Graciano   Plural Entertainment   TVI
2018	Solteira e Boa Rapariga	Nuno	Vicente Alves do Ó   Ukbar Filmes   RTP
2017	Teorias da Conspiração	Hacker	Manuel Pureza   Stopline Films   RTP
2017	Filha da Lei	Ângelo	Sérgio Graciano   Stopline Films   RTP

## Director

### Project

2025 Três Tristes Tigres

### Director | Production | Channel

José Pimentão | Omaja | RTP

## Performance Art

### Project

2020 between

2019 Document(actions)

2018 Cometa

### Director | Production

Constança Saturnino, Diogo Pimentão, Eduardo Breda, José Pimentão | O Espaço do Tempo  
Diogo Pimentão, José Pimentão | Cristina Guerra Contemporary Art  
Julião Sarmento & The Legendary Tigerman | Cristina Guerra Contemporary Art

## Awards and Nominations

2024 CinEuphoria Awards- Nominee Best Ensemble Cast, for “Amadeo”  
2020 CinEuphoria Awards - Nominee Best Actor in a Short Film, for “Eva”  
2018 Sophia Awards - Winner of Nico Award, for “Al Berto”  
2018 Sophia Awards - Nominee Best Actor in a Leading Role, for “Al Berto”  
2018 Águila Awards - Nominee Best Actor in a Supporting Role , for “Al Berto”  
2018 CinEuphoria Awards - Winner Best Actor in a Supporting Role, for “Al Berto”  
2018 CinEuphoria Awards - Someone to Watch - Honorary Prize for “Al Berto”  
2018 CinEuphoria Awards - Nominee Best Ensemble Cast, for “Al Berto”  
2017 Fantastic Awards - Nominee Best Actor, for “Al Berto”  
2017 CinEuphoria Awards - Nominee st Actor in a Short Film, for “Puto”

## Passaporte Lisbon 2018

## Languages

Portuguese | English| Spanish | French

## Skills

Singing, DJing and Electric Guitar, Horse Riding, Golf, Shooting, Stunt Driving, Motorized navigation, Motorcycles scooter 125, Rock climbing